	182 AUG 13 Alt	111 44	COPYRIGHT 1992 STEVE	NS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed S	Saries—TRUST DEED.	THE DEED	Volv	ne ness Law Puscissine Co. 18064 (S)
10000	~\tau. 2'	7955 TRUST DEED	3.a	, 19_92_, between, as Grantor,
TODOC		day of	AND WIFE	
MOUNTAIN TITLE	COMPANY OF KLAMAT	TH COUNTY CY INC., A NEVADA	CORPORATION	as Trustee, and, as Beneficiary,
LIWANA A. HARVE	111100			
		WITNESSEIT	trustee in trust,	with power of sale, the property in
Grantor irrevoc Klamath	ably grants, bargains, County, Ore	gon, described as:		with power of sale, the property in
See Attached	Legal Description	n		
	here(iitaments and appurtenan	ces and all other rig	of the state of th
of Deteation when		dan I manus	ARRESTERN OF KINE	the state of the terms of a promissory
FOR THE PURI Thirty Two	Thousand Dollars	and no/100	ars, with interest the	ereon according to the terms of a promissory payment of principal and interest hereof, if
ngte of even date here	with, payable to benelicia	ery or order and made by terms of note .19)	on which the final installment of the note
				on which the final installment of the note or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, trity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall to remove or demolish any building or im-
at the beneficiary's opt	tion, all obligations secure			to semove or demolish any building or im-
To protect the s	ecurity of this trust deed,	property in good condit.	ion and reputt,	improvement which may be constructed,
provement thereon,	or restore promptly and i	in good and incurred there	tor.	affecting the property; If the believe and
damaged or destroyed	tab all laws, ordinances, r	egulations, sugarant to t	he Unitorm Colline	total made by filing officers of sculoting
so requests, to join	. The proper public offi	ice of ottrees,		the sended on the property against them
agencies as with	d continuously mainta	tit tenm fill	ne to time require.	Linearence shall be delivered
written in companies	acceptable to the benefit	ail for any reason to procu	ow or hereafter pla	ced on the buildings, the beneficiary upon
at least fifteen days	prior to the expiration of	nt collected under any fire	termine, or at optio	n of beneficiary the entire amount
any indebtedness secu	ured hereby and in such of	r. Such application or rel	ease shall not care	and other charges that may be levied or
under or invalidate a	any act done pursuant to	struction liens and to pa	ssessments and oth	er charges become past due of charges become past due of charges premiums
assessed upon or up	to beneficia	ary, should the company of	by providing belief.	the rate set tottle in
liens or other charge	s payable by grantor, elli	payment thereof, and the	6 and 7 of this trus	t deed, shall be added to and be such payment.
ment, believed	the obligations	acade arisini	Itom preact of	u he hound to the same extent
the dept scores	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ch payments offer	
and the nonpaymen	t thereof shall, at the opt	ed.	e cost of title searc	h as well as the other costs and the
6. To pay al	connection with or in en	forcing this obligation are	ig to affect the sec	h as well as the other costs under rney's fees actually incurred. rney's fees actually incurred. cutty rights or powers of beneficiary or truste cluding any suit for the foreclosure of this de- s attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fe ent of an appeal from any judgment or decree fee reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's
7. To appear	r in and detend any action to proceeding in white	ch the beneficiary or trus ence of title and the bene	liciary's or trustee	urity rights of the foreclosure of this de- cluding any suit for the foreclosure of this de- is attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's it ent of an appeal from any judgment or decree ent of an appeal from any judgment or decree ge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's
to pay an costs	reach 7 in all cases of	La nonella	e conir and and	
torney's fees on su	ch appeal.	to shall	he taken under the	right of entinent domain of control such taki
It is mutual 8. In the er	vent that any portion or the sight if it so elects,	all of the property shall to require that all or an	y portion of the n	right of eminent domain or condemnation, be- tonies payable as compensation for such taking is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bar to or the United States, a title insurance company and
ficiary shall have	Act provides that the tru	istee hereunder must be eith	er an attorney, who i ler the laws of Oregor	is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bar or the United States, a title insurance company author United States or any agency thereof, or an esc
trust company	vings and loan association a		agents or branches, t	
li sized to insure title	to mail property of this start	B) 118		
agent licensed unde	to real property of this ser or ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	B) 118		
agent licensed unde	TRUST DEED	B) 118		County of
agent licensed on	TRUST DEED			County of
agent licensed on	TRUST DEED			County of
agent licensed on	TRUST DEED			County of
Darryl and	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cu si tan St	m	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of
Darryl and 3773	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cualtar St Granter Harvey Insurance	m	SPACE RESERVED	County of I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on day of
Darryl and 3773	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cualtar St Granter Harvey Insurance	m	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on day of, 19 ato'clockM_, and record in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file/ins ment/microfilm/reception No of said County County of
Darryl and 3773	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cu alter Start Granter	m	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of
Darryl and 5873 Long Luwana A. 2305	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cu alter St Granlor Harvey Insurance Salla Kall Baneficiory	m	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on day of, 19 ato'clockM_, and record in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file/ins ment/microfilm/reception No of said County County of
Darryl and ST 3 Long Luwana A. 2305	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cushtan St Grantor Harvey Insurance S. Alla Kat Beneficiary John Common Address, Zipl:	Agency 105	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of
Darryl and Sarryl and Long Luwana A. 2305 Long Mountain 1	TRUST DEED Evelyn Mooneyha Cu alter St Granlor Harvey Insurance Salla Kall Baneficiory	Agency 103 Klamath	SPACE RESERVED FOR	County of I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on day of

which are in access of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, response and attorney's tees necessarily paid or incurred by functor in the proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lists upon any reasonable costs and expenses and in the procession of the property of the procession of the pr 18065 and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, this deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, the contract personal transfer and the contract personal transfer and the proceeds and the proceeds the contract personal transfer and the contract personal transfer and the proceeds are the contract personal transfer and the contract personal transfer and the proceeds are the contract personal transfer and the contract personal transfer and the proceeds are the contract personal transfer and the contract personal trans secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgage may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and to individuals.

IN INTERIESCO WHERESCO Also sented his contents the day and year first above united. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. Darry Mooneyham Moonshan *IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is supplicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. Evelyn Moneyham Klamath STATE OF OREGON, County of .. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Darryl Mooneyham and Evelyn Mooneyham This instrument was acknowledged before me on ... - Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 5-1-95 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

REGUL	. Truste	·e	All sums secured by the t	trust
TO:	amore and holder of all indebted	ness secured by the foregon	ng trust deed. All sums secured by the t sums owing to you under the terms of deed (which are delivered to you here	with
The undersigned is the legal	tied. You hereby are directed, or	dness secured by the trust	ng trust deed. All sums secured by the sums owing to you under the terms of deed (which are delivered to you here the terms of the trust deed the estate	now
				•
trust deed or pursuant together with the trust deed) and the held by you under the same. Mail r	econveyance and documents to	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		
				•
n ATED.	, 19	***************************************		

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

Beneficiary

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL I

A tract of land situated in the SW 1/4 of NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the West line of the NW 1/4 and the North line of the Sprague River; thence Southeasterly along said North line of the Sprague River to the South line of the NW 1/4; thence East along said South line to a point which lies 944 feet from the Southwest corner of the NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence at right angles and parallel to the West line of the NW 1/4, North a distance of 480 feet to a point; thence West parallel to the South line of the NW 1/4 to the West line of the NW 1/4; thence South to the point of beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPT any portion of the above described property that lies within Drews Ranch Road.

PARCEL 2

That portion of the E 1/2 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 lying North of Sprague River and Westerly of Drews Ranch Road, also known as Skeen Ranch Road in Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

PARCEL 3

All that portion of the SW 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at a point South 89 degrees 21' 50" East 1203 feet from the Southwest corner of the NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence at right angles and parallel to the West line of the NW 1/4, North a distance of 60 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing North a distance of 420 feet to a point; thence due West 229 feet; thence South at right angles and parallel to the West line of the NW 1/4 to the Northwesterly line of the Country Road (also known as Skeen Road); thence following said Northwesterly line and Northerly line in an Easterly direction to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 4

The Westerly 30 feet of the following described property:

All that portion of the SW 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at a point South 89 degrees 21' 50" East 1203 feet from the Southwest corner of the NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 35 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, thence at right angles and parallel to the west line of the NW 1/4 North a distance of 60 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing North a distance of 420 feet to a point; thence due West 259 feet; thence South at right angle and parallel to the West line of the NW 1/4 to the Northwesterly line of the County Road (also known as Skeen Road); thence following said Northwesterly line and the Northerly line and in Easterly direction to the point of beginning in the Klamath County, State of Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	ss.	
Filed for record at request of More A.D., 19 92 at of More	7 7 7 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	3064
EEE \$20.00	Evelyn Biehn By	Le County Clerk